BCA Criterium

Event Date: August 22nd, 2021

Race Director: Anton Gilbert
Chief Referee: Nigel Godfrey
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Adult B
2 Adult B
3 Adult B
4 Adult B
5 Adult B
6 Adult B
7 Adult B
8 Adult B
9 Adult B
10 AdultB
11 Adult B
12 AdultB
13 Adult B
1 Adult C
2 Adult C
3 Adult C
4 Adult C
5 Adult C
6 Adult C
7 Adult C
DNF Adult C
1 Women
1 Youth 13-14
2 Youth 13-14
3 Youth 13-14
4 Youth 13-14
DSQ Youth 13-14

First Name

Last Name

Caitlin
Cameron
Grant
Darren
Clifford
Alan
Wouter
Mark
Mcquinn
Adam
Alan
Wayne
Thomas
Ricky
Kavin
Shannon
Frank
Otis
Mark
Mark
Steve
Elizabeth
Charlotte
Gordon
Jake
S'Nya
Keegan

Conyers
Morris
Goudge
Glasford
Roberts
Mooney
Aarts
Hatherley
Burch
Kirk

Potts
Scott
Quarterly
Smith
Smith
Jennings
Ming
Ingham
Lombardi
Booth
O'reilly
Stewart
Millington
Smith
Smith
Cumbermack
Dyer

Total Time
28:08.399
28:25.058
28:25.313
28:29.766
28:29.797
28:32.494
28:33.042
28:33.903
28:33.948
28:34.143
28:35.691
28:36.520
28:53.429
25:57.574
25:58.097
25:58.407
25:58.921
25:58.954
26:00.672
26:23.683
07:34.220
27:17.102
18:25.250

IFF

16.659 16.659 VT Construction

16.659
21.367
21.367
24.095
24.095
24.095
24.095
24.095
27.292
27.292
3 Laps

3.098
26.109

Gap

4.708

2.728

3.197

3 Laps

3.098
23.011

18:42.578 17.328 17.328

18:44.105
19:34.488
19:40.196

18.855
1Llap
2 Laps

1.527
1Llap
1Lap
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Comment

Winners Edge

Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
Team Gnosis
BRCC
Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Winners Edge
Independent
Bicycle Works
Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Independent
BRCC
Independent
Winners Edge

VT Construction

Bicycle Works
BRCC

BCA

BCA

Failed Rollout



BCA Criterium

Event Date: August 22nd, 2021

Race Director: Anton Gilbert
Chief Referee: Nigel Godfrey
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1 Youth 12 & U
2 Youth 12 & U
3 Youth12 & U
4 Youth12 & U
5 Youth12 & U
6 Youth12 & U
7 Youth12 & U
8 Youth 12 & U
9 Youth12 & U
10 Youth 12 & U
11 Youth 12 & U
12 Youth 12 & U
13 Youth 12 & U
14 Youth 12 & U
15 Youth 12 & U

DSQ Youth12 & U

First Name

Last Name

Zachary
Sanchez
Jeon
Makao
Kelise
Gladwyn
Timothy
Ezra
Walker
Siena
Xonti
Tsion
Christian
Thea
Naiah
Dylan

Moniz
Smith
Wolfe
Butterfield
Wade
Benjamin
Jackson
Dyer
Smith
Frankson
Burch
Matthie
Richardson
Dyer
Rayner
Eiselt

Total Time
14:53.185
15:39.942
15:41.229
15:41.555
15:43.772
15:47.642
15:49.126
16:18.346
16:58.216

DIFF
46.757
48.044
48.044
50.587

1Llap

1Llap
1Llap
1Lap

16:30.220 2 Laps
16:37.356 2 Laps
16:55.841 2 Laps
14:54.047 3 Laps
16:12.218 3 Laps
15:23.419 4 Laps
15:50.299

Gap

46.757
1.287

2.543
1Llap

1.484

29.22
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Sponsor/Team Comment

BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA

39.87 VT Construction

1Llap
7.136
18.485

1Lap
01:18.2

1Lap

BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BDA Jr Cycling

BCA Failed Rollout



