## **BCA Criterium**

## **Event Date: August 22nd, 2021**

Race Director: Anton Gilbert
Chief Referee: Nigel Godfrey

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Time</u>	DIFF	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team	Comment
1	Adult B	Caitlin	Conyers	28:08.399			Winners Edge	
2	Adult B	Cameron	Morris	28:25.058	16.659	16.659	VT Construction	
3	Adult B	Grant	Goudge	28:25.313	16.659		Bicycle Works	
4	Adult B	Darren	Glasford	28:29.766	21.367	4.708	Winners Edge	
5	Adult B	Clifford	Roberts	28:29.797	21.367		Bicycle Works	
6	Adult B	Alan	Mooney	28:32.494	24.095	2.728	Team Gnosis	
7	Adult B	Wouter	Aarts	28:33.042	24.095		BRCC	
8	Adult B	Mark	Hatherley	28:33.903	24.095		Winners Edge	
9	Adult B	Mcquinn	Burch	28:33.948	24.095		Bicycle Works	
10	Adult B	Adam	Kirk	28:34.143	24.095		Winners Edge	
11	Adult B	Alan	Potts	28:35.691	27.292	3.197	Bicycle Works	
12	Adult B	Wayne	Scott	28:36.520	27.292		Winners Edge	
13	Adult B	Thomas	Quarterly	28:53.429	3 Laps	3 Laps	Winners Edge	
1	Adult C	Ricky	Smith	25:57.574			Winners Edge	
2	Adult C	Kavin	Smith	25:58.097			Independent	
3	Adult C	Shannon	Jennings	25:58.407			Bicycle Works	
4	Adult C	Frank	Ming	25:58.921			Bicycle Works	
5	Adult C	Otis	Ingham	25:58.954			Winners Edge	
6	Adult C	Mark	Lombardi	26:00.672	3.098	3.098	Independent	
7	Adult C	Mark	Booth	26:23.683	26.109	23.011	BRCC	
DNF	Adult C	Steve	O'reilly	07:34.220			Independent	
1	Women	Elizabeth	Stewart	27:17.102			Winners Edge	
1	Youth 13-14	Charlotte	Millington	18:25.250			VT Construction	
2	Youth 13-14	Gordon	Smith	18:42.578	17.328	17.328	Bicycle Works	
3	Youth 13-14	Jake	Smith	18:44.105	18.855	1.527	BRCC	
4	Youth 13-14	S'Nya	Cumbermack	19:34.488	1 Lap	1 Lap	BCA	
DSQ	Youth 13-14	Keegan	Dyer	19:40.196	2 Laps	1 Lap	BCA	Failed Rollout

## **BCA Criterium**

## **Event Date: August 22nd, 2021**

Race Director: Anton Gilbert
Chief Referee: Nigel Godfrey

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems



<u>Pos</u>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Time</u>	<u>DIFF</u>	<u>Gap</u>	Sponsor/Team	Comment
1	Youth 12 & U	Zachary	Moniz	14:53.185			BCA	
2	Youth 12 & U	Sanchez	Smith	15:39.942	46.757	46.757	BCA	
3	Youth 12 & U	Jeon	Wolfe	15:41.229	48.044	1.287	BCA	
4	Youth 12 & U	Makao	Butterfield	15:41.555	48.044		BCA	
5	Youth 12 & U	Kelise	Wade	15:43.772	50.587	2.543	BCA	
6	Youth 12 & U	Gladwyn	Benjamin	15:47.642	1 Lap	1 Lap	BCA	
7	Youth 12 & U	Timothy	Jackson	15:49.126	1 Lap	1.484	BCA	
8	Youth 12 & U	Ezra	Dyer	16:18.346	1 Lap	29.22	BCA	
9	Youth 12 & U	Walker	Smith	16:58.216	1 Lap	39.87	VT Construction	
10	Youth 12 & U	Siena	Frankson	16:30.220	2 Laps	1 Lap	BCA	
11	Youth 12 & U	Xonti	Burch	16:37.356	2 Laps	7.136	BCA	
12	Youth 12 & U	Tsion	Matthie	16:55.841	2 Laps	18.485	BCA	
13	Youth 12 & U	Christian	Richardson	14:54.047	3 Laps	1 Lap	BCA	
14	Youth 12 & U	Thea	Dyer	16:12.218	3 Laps	01:18.2	BCA	
15	Youth 12 & U	Naiah	Rayner	15:23.419	4 Laps	1 Lap	BDA Jr Cycling	
DSQ	Youth 12 & U	Dylan	Eiselt	15:50.299			BCA	Failed Rollout